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November Boardings Comparison of Commercial Service Airports

November 
2025

November 
2024

November 
2023

November 
2022

November 
2021

November 
2020

November 
2018

November 
2019

November 
2017

November 
2016

Difference 
2025/2024

% Change

Bismarck 23,722 23,877 21,413 18,285 18,610 11,059 23,821 24,022 22,148 24,283 (155) -0.65%

Devils Lake 975 845 749 606 622 287 586 580 523 470 130 15.38%

Dickinson 1,949 1,981 2,205 1,909 1,646 871 1,938 1,943 1,644 1,418 (32) -1.62%

Fargo 43,182 45,094 42,271 38,014 37,911 17,766 37,823 35,683 31,404 31,086 (1,912) -4.24%

Grand Forks 7,491 7,790 7,583 6,982 6,349 3,453 9,735 10,095 9,488 10,260 (299) -3.84%

Jamestown 1,068 818 869 800 993 399 865 851 1,051 932 250 30.56%

Minot 13,560 13,902 13,346 10,983 11,679 7,055 13,613 12,365 11,420 12,424 (342) -2.46%

Williston 9,264 8,972 8,461 6,420 5,619 1,978 6,945 6,340 5,836 5,689 292 3.25%

(2,068) -2.00%101,211 103,279 96,897 83,999 83,429 42,868 95,326 91,879 83,514 86,562TOTALS

97,219

3,992

99,635

3,644

93,074

3,823

80,684

3,315

80,168

3,261

41,311

1,557

91,937

3,389

88,505

3,374

80,296

3,218

83,742

2,820

Commercial (BIS-
FAR-GFK-MOT-WIL)

Regional (DVL-DIK-
JMS)

(2,416) -2.42%

348 9.55%
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YTD Boardings Comparison of Commercial Service Airports

Through November

YTD 2025 YTD 2024 YTD 2023 YTD 2022 YTD 2021 YTD 2020 YTD 2018YTD 2019 YTD 2017 YTD 2016 Difference
 

% Change

Bismarck 282,902 266,378 234,820 220,545 192,874 135,624 280,328 255,509 246,138 16,524 6.20%248,968

Devils Lake 9,358 8,681 7,328 6,383 5,900 3,488 6,317 6,052 5,743 677 7.80%6,104

Dickinson 22,788 23,908 22,012 20,057 15,273 10,443 21,403 20,335 15,127 (1,120) -4.68%16,975

Fargo 540,681 496,387 470,416 411,902 359,259 218,688 425,312 385,768 360,773 44,294 8.92%358,733

Grand Forks 84,858 82,854 84,981 79,229 62,079 42,592 105,038 102,302 117,209 2,004 2.42%110,180

Jamestown 10,303 8,317 9,525 10,403 9,929 5,051 10,056 10,901 10,283 1,986 23.88%11,941

Minot 163,016 152,424 131,346 126,206 112,685 76,562 150,270 137,750 139,081 10,592 6.95%130,150

Williston 96,725 90,191 73,942 61,026 41,438 29,288 80,561 67,371 62,395 6,534 7.24%62,569

81,491 7.22%1,210,631 1,129,140 1,034,370 935,751 799,437 521,736 1,079,285 985,988 945,620 956,749TOTALS

1,168,182

42,449

1,088,234

40,906

995,505

38,865

898,908

36,843

768,335

31,102

502,754

18,982

1,041,509

37,776

948,700

37,288

910,600

35,020

925,596

31,153

Commercial (BIS-
FAR-GFK-MOT-WIL)

Regional (DVL-DIK-
JMS)

79,948 7.35%

1,543 3.77%



North Dakota Airline Passenger Boarding Trends

(2022 - 2025)
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